
HU DEHUMIDIFIERS

MH-10-V5 / MH-20-V5

MH-60-N / MH-80-N

MH-40-V5

MH 10-V5 / MH-20-V5
• Electronic operation
• Adjust air flow (3 speeds)
• ON/OFF timer
• Adjusting humidity level between 35-80%
• Display LED
• Uninterrupted drainage (optional)
• Tank capacity 4 l
• Water level viewer
• Rolling caster wheels for easier transport
• Temp. operation range 5-35°C
• Memory / auto power function
• Anti-overflow protection
• Automatic defrost

MH 40-V5
• Electronic operation
• Memory / auto power function
• ON/OFF timer
• Anti-overflow protection
• Water level viewer
• Automatic defrost
• Display LED
• Rolling caster wheels for easier transport
• Uninterrupted drainage (optional)

MH 60-N
• Smart and uptodate design
• High extraction rate
• High efficiency rotary compressor
• Uninterrupted drainage (optional)
• Quiet operation (46 dBA)

MH 80-N
• Electromechanic controller
• Delayed start and defrost mode
• Optional uninterrupted drainage
• Rolling caster wheels for easier transport

Model MH-10-V5 MH-20-V5 MH-40-V5 MH-60-N MH-80-N

Code HU 10 530 HU 10 531 HU 10 504 HU 10 509 HU 10 511

Power supply V - Hz 230 - 50 230 - 50 230 - 50 230 - 50 230 - 50

Power consumption W 220 330 560 1,150 1,350

Dehumidification litres/day* 10 20 40 60 80

Air flow m3/h 150 / 120 / 100 180 / 160 / 140 345 400 400

Dimensions Wide
Deep
High

mm
mm
mm

343
525
262

343
525
262

392
616
282

481
628
286

481
628
286

Weight Kg 13 15.5 18.1 22.5 23

Refrigerant R 134a R 134a R 410a R 410a R 410a

Price 211.00 € 296.00 € 401.00 € 676.00 € 751.00 €

*30°C / 80% RH
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